

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	AR6303	
Product Name	Cadbury Easter Eggs Basket	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	808g	
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
Ingredients	Cadbury Creme Egg Minis 78g Contains Eggs, Milk. Milk , Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (from Milk), Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Invert Sugar Syrup, Emulsifier (E442), Flavourings, Dried Egg White, Colour (Paprika Extract), Milk Chocolate: Milk Solids 14% minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter	
Allergy Information	Contains Eggs, Milk.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2048	463
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)	23	5.1
Of which saturates (g)	13	2.9
Carbohydrates (g)	65	15
of which sugars (g)	62	14
Fibre (g)	1.7	0.4
Protein (g)	4.5	1
Salt (g)	0.21	0.05
Additional Information (Y/N)		

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	AR6303	
Product Name	Cadbury Easter Eggs Basket	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	808g	
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
Ingredients	Cadbury White Buttons 98g Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Powder (from Milk), Milk Fat, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithins), Flavouring	
Allergy Information	Contains Milk , Soya . May Contain Nuts .	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2239	
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)	29	
Of which saturates (g)	17	
Carbohydrates (g)	63	
of which sugars (g)	63	
Fibre (g)	0	
Protein (g)	4.8	
Salt (g)	0.4	
Additional Information (Y/N)		

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	AR6303	
Product Name	Cadbury Easter Eggs Basket	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	808g	
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
Ingredients	Cadbury Dairy Milk Caramel Nibbles 96g Milk**, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Cocoa Mass, Glucose Syrup, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Emulsifiers (E442, E476), Whey Powder (from Milk), Flavourings, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Carbonates), **The equivalent of 426ml of Fresh Liquid Milk in every 227 g of Milk Chocolate, Milk Chocolate: Milk Solids 20% minimum, actual 23 %, Cocoa Solids 20% minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter	
Allergy Information	Contains Milk. May Contain Nuts.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2205	
Energy (kcal)	528	
Fat (g)	30	
Of which saturates (g)	17	
Carbohydrates (g)	57	
of which sugars (g)	55	
Fibre (g)	2	

Protein (g)	7	
Salt (g)	0.25	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	AR6303	
Product Name	Cadbury Easter Eggs Basket	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	808g	
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
Ingredients	Cadbury Dairy Milk Freddo 96g Milk**, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Emulsifiers (E442, E476), Flavourings, **The equivalent of 426 ml of Fresh Liquid Milk in every 227 g of Milk Chocolate, Milk Solids 20% minimum, actual 23 %, Cocoa Solids 20% minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter	
Allergy Information	Contains Milk.May Contain Nuts.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2237	
Energy (kcal)	536	
Fat (g)	31	
Of which saturates (g)	18	
Carbohydrates (g)	57	

of which sugars (g)	56	
Fibre (g)	2.1	
Protein (g)	7.3	
Salt (g)	0.24	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	AR6303	
Product Name	Cadbury Easter Eggs Basket	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	808g	
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
Ingredients	Cadbury Mini Eggs 110g Milk**, Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifiers (E442, E476, Lecithins), Rice Starch, Thickener (Gum Arabic), Flavourings, Colours (Anthocyanins, Beetroot Red, Curcumin), Maize Protein, **The equivalent of 426 ml of Fresh Liquid Milk in every 227 g of Milk Chocolate, Milk chocolate: Milk Solids 20 % minimum, actual 23 %, Cocoa Solids 20 % minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter	
Allergy Information	Contains Milk.May Contain Nuts, Wheat.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2193	603
Energy (kcal)		

Fat (g)	28	7.8
Of which saturates (g)	17	4.6
Carbohydrates (g)	59	16
of which sugars (g)	58	16
Fibre (g)	2.3	0.6
Protein (g)	6.8	1.9
Salt (g)	0.24	0.07
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	AR6303	
Product Name	Cadbury Easter Eggs Basket	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	808g	
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
Ingredients	Maynards Bassetts Jelly Babies Chicks 130g Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Gelatine, Concentrated Fruit Juices** (1 %) (Apple, Lime, Orange, Strawberry, Blackcurrant, Lemon, Raspberry), Acid (Citric Acid), Colours (Anthocyanins, Paprika Extract, Vegetable Carbon, Lutein, Curcumin), Flavourings, **Equivalent to 5.5 % Fruit Juice	
Allergy Information		
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)

Energy (kJ)	1400	370
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)	<0.1	<0.1
Of which saturates (g)	<0.1	<0.1
Carbohydrates (g)	78	21
of which sugars (g)	74	20
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	3.5	0.9
Salt (g)	0.02	<0.1
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	AR6303	
Product Name	Cadbury Easter Eggs Basket	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	808g	
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
Ingredients	Cadbury Caramel 3 x 40g (120g) Milk , Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Whey Powder (from Milk), Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifiers (E442, Soya Lecithins), Salt, Flavourings, Sodium Carbonate, Milk Chocolate: Milk Solids 14 % minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter	
Allergy Information	May Contain Eggs .Contains Milk, Soya .	

Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2036	814
Energy (kcal)	487	195
Fat (g)	25	10
Of which saturates (g)	13	5.4
Carbohydrates (g)	60	24
of which sugars (g)	47	19
Fibre (g)	1.2	0.5
Protein (g)	3.9	1.6
Salt (g)	0.37	0.15
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	AR6303	
Product Name	Cadbury Easter Eggs Basket	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 2a-2b, Melmerby Green Lane, Barker Business Park, Ripon, HG4 5NB	
Net Weight	808g	
Country of Origin	GB – Great Britain	
Storage Instructions	Store in a dry place. Protect from heat	
Ingredients	Cadbury Mini Eggs Bag 80g Sugar, Milk , Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Permeate Powder (from Milk), Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Milk Fat, Modified Starches (Maize, Tapioca), Emulsifiers (E442, E476), Flavours, Maltodextrin, Colours (Anthocyanins, Beetroot Red, Paprika Extract, Carotenes), Milk Chocolate: Milk Solids 14 % minimum,	

	Cocoa Solids 25 % minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter	
Allergy Information	Contains Milk .	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2072	518
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)	21	5.4
Of which saturates (g)	13	3.1
Carbohydrates (g)	70	18
of which sugars (g)	69	17
Fibre (g)	1.6	0.4
Protein (g)	4.2	1
Salt (g)	0.15	0.04
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y